1. PROPOSED AREA:
B+—1500— 5008 MH. 2 o , Exempted Area Net Cover
¥ COVER © o SHIFTED ABSTRACT AREA STATEMENT - Floor Residential Lift Well Gross Floor Stair Way Lift Lobby Area
S OVERHEADWATER  h ' SECTIONLINE : : . . Ground floor| 92.957 SQM. | —  |92.957 SQM. |10.340 SQ.M.| 1.677 SQ.M. | 80.940 SQ.M.
g e I & AREA OF LAND : 02 KATHA - 10 CH. - 14 SQ.FT. i.. 176.886 SQ.M. i.e. 1904 SQ.FT. B s Tosrson TT5Tsai e eon
e 3000 LTS. ) ABOVE & [ AS PER REGISTERED DEED OF CONVEYANCE & PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT ] st floor_| 96.109 SQM. |1.540 SQM. 52,969 511, | 10540 SUM,) 277 2™ | 82001 SQM.
g— o 2nd. floor | 96.108 SQ.M. |1.540 SQ.M.|94.568 SQ.M. |10.340 SQ.M.| 1.677 SQM. | 82.551 SQ.M.
] L N 3rd. floor | 96.108 SQ.M. |1.540 SQ.M.|94.568 SQ.M. |10.340 SQ.M.| 1.677 SQ.M. | 82551 SQ.M.
f STAR MO, & LT OVER 100 A 75MM. LT. OVER 75 MM. LT. OVER PERMISSIBLE F.AR.:1.750 Total | 381.281 SQ.M.[4.620 SQ.M.|376.661 SQ.M. | 41.360 SQ.M.| 6.708 SQ.M. | 328,593 SQ.M.
o 75 MM. L.T. M. ' : o : -
S RISER 168055 | S M.LT. OVER 100 TH|C1KO(FJ{,\(AJ.I\(;LSLAB TH|C1K0(F){,\(/,!.’\(;LSLAB [ EXISTING ACCESS : 6.040 METER WIDE ( K.M.C. BLACK TOP ROAD )]
T J: & + + : : PERMISSIBLE BUILDING HEIGHT : 12.500 METER 12 gSF{SoELJSh?SE:g\?ESAéé095-40383-33369 -896 0BSaM
- S o . 0/ ;i . :54.333 % i.e. 96. M.
"""""" - ROOFJ S g LROOF ROOFJ PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE : 60.000 % i.e. 106.132 SQ.M. 3. STATEMENT OF LOFT & CUPBOARD : 3. PROPOSED FAR. 1716
i ] ——— | ARSI I CAR PARKING REQUIRED : 01 [ ONE ] NO. Floor Loft Cupboard 4. TOTAL COVERED AREA : 376.661 SQ.M.
s I DINNG || TOILET | |BALCONY | RITCHEN] | PG BEDROOW 027 — PERMISSIBLE CAR PARKING AREA 25 SQ.M Ground fioor N/ A NTA 5. ggd%TR%gR. gﬁ\RK'NG:
_ ¥ . , 101 (ONE ) NO.
o - i CAR PARKING PROVIDED : 01 [ ONE ] NO. i.e. 1st floor N/A 3.058 SQ.M. PERMISSIBLE CAR PARKING AREA 25 SQ.M
B W.TF. S S S (GB ACTUAL CAR PARKING AREA 45.923 SQ.M. | 2nd floor N/A 3.058 SQ.M. PROVIDED : 01 ( ONE ) NO. i..
B 17 al l i PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT : 12.450 METER [ GROUND + THREE STORIED | 3dfoor N/A_ S05650M AL FLOOR ARt v saran
| |0 1 ) PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE : 54.333 % i.e. 96.108 SQ.M. oa ' — [ EXCLUDING EXEMPTED AREA FOR
9 o KITCHEN /| | | | | | : FAR ie.48.068 SQ.M.
i i DINNG TOLET | [BALCONY - KITCHEN | 7 DINING OED ROOMO024 PROPOSED FAR. 1716 7. STAIR COVERED ARER -13.230 SQM.
oNY] I 1= AREA OF EXISTING STRUCTURE 24.070 SQ.M 5 QLW TANK AREA - 4,050 S
W.TE. S S (3B 9. LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA : 4.792 SQ.M.
----------- {48 5 T g , 10. ADDITIONAL FOR FEES AREA : 27.196 SQ.M
______________________ TS L l NAME OF THE OWNER : A ) MRS. RATNA PAUL , B ) MR. PALTAN DAS , 11, AREA OF TREE COVER - 2.634 SQM
| ils | IS C)MRS. BULBUL SIL, D) MRS . JYOTSNA DAS , E ) MRS SONALI DAS,
& s KITCHEN /| OIET ' LIS [ I [ S5 ROGH T2 l S F ) MR. SHAMBHU DAS , G ) MR. DULAL CHANDRA PAUL OWNERS DECLARATION:-
< g DINING ¢ BALCONY —H KITCHEN | / DINING 1T WE DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT, WE SHALL ENGAGE L.B.A.
S S L NAME OF THE APPLICANT : MR . RAHUL JANA THE SOLE PROPRITOR & ESE DURING CONSTRUCTION. WE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF L.B.A. & E.S.E DURING
___________ | - WTF. B s g CiB OFM/S EMBOSS REALTY CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING (AS PER PLAN) K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
e — = l A : STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURE IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENT
e "o e | il L x ARE FAKE. THE K M.C AUTHORITY MAY REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN. THE CONSTRUCTION OF
5 i KITCHEN/| [ CAR PARKING | I KITCHEN] | [CARPARKNG [ 11 S.U.G.W.R TAKEN UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF LBS/ESE BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION.
5 DINING SPACE _
3 — DINING SHACE SPACE 1 DETAIL OF REGISTER DEED :- 4. DETAIL OF REGISTER COMMOI\! PASSAGE -
! BOOK NG : | VOLUME NO. 80 BOOK NO : |, VOLUME NO. 1604 - 2022
3 = 12 PAGES 38670 395 PAGES 446736 TO 446747
GL+00 LEV + 150 LEV + 150 | |_LEV+150 | |gl +|o.0 i T < BEING NO. 3117 BEING NO. 160415229
S 2 3 2 2 o 3 FOR THE DATED : 22.09.1999 FOR THE DATED : 23.12.2022
GL AP S W S R v d50] | gl 200 GL4 oTﬁ Lev+300L_NI| |2 LEV + 150 GIL o PLACE : D.S.R Il ALIPORE SOUTH 24 P.G.S PLACE:D.SR.IV-SOUTH24 P.G.S NAME OF THE OWNERS
R AT & W T A AT B B R O R T T e in MR . RAHUL JANA, MRS. RATNA PAUL, MR. PALTAN DAS , MRS. BULBUL SIL ,
FRONT ELEVATION scaLE 1:100 NS LU 8 ARTH LSS | LN KK %ﬁ@@w\ PO 5. DETAIL OF REGISTER BOUNDARY MRS. JYOTSNA DAS , MRS SONALI DAS , MR. SHAMBHU DAS, MR. DULAL CHANDRA PAUL.
| [0 THK PCC.OVER -~ 2. DETALL OF REGISTER DEED - DECLARATION :- NAME OF THE APPLICANT ( C.A OF THE OWNER )
b -BFS. BOOKNO 1, VOLUME NO. 45 BOOK NO : I, VOLUME NO. 1604 - 2022 MR . RAHUL JANA THE SOLE PROPRITOR OF M/ S , EMBOSS REALTY.
PAGES 60 TO 65 PAGES 446748 TO 446760
SECTION THROUGH Y -Y' SECTION THROUGH X - X' BEING NO. 1782 BEING NO. 160415230 CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT -
FOR THE DATED : 05.09.2000 FOR THE DATED : 23.12.2022
SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100 PLACE - DSR Il ALIPORE SOUTH 24 P.G.S CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER
' S e PLAGE:D.SR.IV-SOUTH24 PGS PROVISION OF KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BUILDING RULES, 2009, AS AMENDED FROM TIME
TO TIME & THAT THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING THE WIDTH OF THE ABUTTING ROAD CONFORM
5 DETAL OF REGISTER POWE OF ATTORNEY - $-E,5’§,E’T*g,_°F REGISTER NON EVICTION OF WITH THE PLAN AND THAT IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE & NOT A FILLED UP TANK.
BOOK NO : |, VOLUME NO. 1901 - 2022 BOOK NO : |, VOLUME NO. 1604 - 2022
PAGES 458093 TO 458122 PAGES 446761 TO 446772
BEING NO. 190110520 BEING NO. 160415231
FOR THE DATED : 02.12.2022 FOR THE DATED : 23.12.2022 NAME OF ARCHITECT
DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE :- PLACE : ARA - | KOLKATA PLACE : D.SR. IV - SOUTH 24 P.G.S MR. ARUNAVA DAS.
SILLHEIGHT | LINTEL HEIGHT REGISTERED ARCHITECT
MARKED TYPE FROM FLOOR FROM FL. SIZE . INDEMNITY BOND BEFORE 1ST CLASS JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE ’
D1 SOLIDFLUSH |  ----- 2100 1050 X 2100 EXASCE: MlOJTG-El?OI\é ?EETg:é%ATZEZ'/ 1193 AT ALIPORE VIDE NO: 3156, DATED : 22.03.2023. REG. NO. C. A. /2007 /39855
D3 SOLDFLUSH |  ----- 2100 900 X 2100 DATE02 /1212000 ’ ASSESSMENT I.B. COPY DATED : 02.02.2023. CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :-
D2 SOLDFLUSH | ----- 2100 750 X 2100 ( AMALGAMATED WITH 3461 NAYABAD ) THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWINGS OF BOTH FOUNDATION & SUPERSTUCTURE OF THE
\OTES - oW ROLLING SHUTTER| - 2100 2050 X 2100 BUILDING HAS BEEN PREPARED BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC
S OF SEPTIC TANK AND UNDERGROUND WATER Wi GLAZED _— 2100 1350 X 1350 LOAD AS PER NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF INDIA & THE FOUNDATION IS CAPABLE OF TAKING THE
RESERVOIR NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH OF COLUMN W2 GLAZED 750 2100 1500 X 1350 2. PARKING CALCULATION : LOAD. CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE & STABLE IN ALL RESPECTS.
FOUNDATION. W3 GLAZED 1100 2100 1000 X 1000 Type | Tenamentsize | Service Area | TenamentArea | TenamentNo |Required Parking
PRECAUTIONARY MEASURE WILL BE TAKEN AT THE TIME OF OVAZED 1350 2100 600 X 750 A 25.138 SQ.M. 5.657 SQ.M. 30.795 SQ.M. 01 NO.
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE ALONG WITH I;’\Egi@glsz‘GSR’QE:\EAN B 48.269 SQ.M. 10.863 SQ.M. | 59.132 SQ.M. 03 NOS. 01NO
ONDER GROUND WATER RESERVOR. — C_| 333458QM. | 7.504SQM. | 40.849SQM. | 03 NOS. ' NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
TOTAL RESIDENTIALTAR:E/F: : 376.66; SS.M_ _ MR, SUVANKAR CHAUDHURT
otal Required Parking = 01NO. STRUCTURAL ENGINEER (E. S.E./1/215)
) CERTIFICATE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER:-
AL PERMISSIBLE HEIGHT IN REFERENCE TO CCZM ISSUED BY AAI - 33.000 M. UDNERSINGED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE CARRIED OUT THE SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREIN. IT IS CERTIFIED THAT THE
_| REFERENCE POINT CO-ORDINATE IN WGS 84 EXISTING. SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE
’ ! MARKED IN THE SITE SITE ELEVATION FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED THEREIN IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT FROM GEO - TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.
UGWR LATITUDE LONGITUDE
w;;rr | PLAN OF THE PROPOSAL (AMSL)
4,000 LITERP) | A 22°29002'N | 88°24'54.0"E 5,000 M
Wi cﬂ'f;’[?‘ _L B 22°29'09.04" N|  88°24'53.72"E 5.000 M
: 1503
i W_C. -
! 2575X 1050 () | NAME OF THE GEO - TECHNICAL ENGINEER
fe-1] e e— | MR. SAIBAL BHATTACHARJEE
d__‘ @ BED ROOM METEZ;ZACE | GEO - TECHNICAL CONSULTANT [GT/11/30 . K. M. C.]
o 2750 X 2400 S
o) CAR PARKING® | - PROJECT : PLAN CASE NO.
IPs =
. ii LE?/Pf?EO P}, | 3075 3@0 3025 PROPOSED GROUND + THREE STORIED [ 12.450 METER HEIGHT] RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
| ., el B | 4 I AT PREMISES NO. 2903, NAYABAD, R. S. &, L. R. DAG NO. 157, R. S. KHATIAN NO. 75, L. R.
2| W rers C) couresioig & o 3075 1@ | = 2625 24500 3025 KHATIAN NO. 2797, 2819, 2820, 2821, 2822, 2823, &, 2831, J. L. NO. 25, MOUZA : NAYABAD,
= | ] - 3 - e R - — #
i =09 | . i I I 2700 % N P. 0. MUKUNDAPUR, P. S. PANCHASAYAR, WARD NO. 109, KOLKATA 700 099 UNDER
! @ KITCHEN / DINING e | 3| aeoroon s = i h/ i BOROUGH XII (TWELVE ) [K. M. C.]AS PER U/ S 393 A OF THE K. M. C. ACT 1980 &, THE
| | 21907 S50 M seproow [T o700 x2a00 < (|02 RE = ERAE ﬁ = K. M. C. BUILDING RULES 2009 READ WITH CIRCULER NO - 7 OF 2019 -2020
Ll cemeLmaon § | @ 2750 x 3350 = 1INg L ONELT L ||E DATE 01/11/2019 VIDE MIC MEETING NO MOA 90.11 DATE 23/10 2019.
"‘ T | L = Touer [|@ s||\ N\ L Gy |8 TITLE .
= ~ o - O
i " LAV + 300 ® | —6 _ “ 1625 g = = < % S2 PLANS, ELEVATION, SECTIONS,
<3 [ COQKING TOP S I o We X 1650 w S Sk
& | i Q @3ll600 x 105 _ E’ w = oS L SPECIFICATION OF CONSTRUCTION :- SITE PLAN, &, LOCATION PLAN N
8 \ | - i COOKING |-~ o 2 ul f w8 1.200 THK. 1ST CLASS CEMENT BRICK WORK FOR EXTERNAL WALL | DRAWING SHEET NO.
i PARKING SPACE i _ TOP R E=3 g ON °i IN SUPER STRUCTURE IN 1 : 6 SCALE 1:100
| LEV + 150 | @ KITCHEN [l 8 Lio © 2.125 & 75 THK. 1ST CLASS CEMENT BRICK WORK FOR INTERNAL , : '
i | : /DINING T L 554 AN WALLIN 1: 4 DATE : 12.04.2023 ( UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED )
d_‘ 1507_L o Lo g 2700 X 3350 l---*' 8o g g LE/gN( CONC)RETE, 1:3:6 WITH 19 MM DOWN GRADED STONE ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. ( UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED )
e = 2o SR HIPS (M -15 . : .
: i & 1P 5@'? KITCHEN /DINING FAT-C | [sgg © <3 4.RC.C.1:2:4 FOR ROOF SLAB, BEAM, LINTEL, CHAJJA ETC. Architectural Consultants : archisn work
CANTILEVER ; D> e - i [O) JE— te) =
! FROM 1 $TFEOGR ™\ 1p sy D /.-/%\\5//,«) QE FLAT-B S| e T® 2 2 ; [ D e R 10 Ik, o OUTSIDE & 12 M ONINSIDE ARCHITECTURE . TOWN PLANNING . INTERIOR . LANDSCAPE . GRAPHIC DESIGN
R _@*\i’ -------------- = _./\--/3;):/%0 KM.C. WATER IS 5075 210——H el . 4 OPEN TERRACE 5. D.P.C. SHALL BE 50MM. THIGK IN 1 : 112 - 3 TONE WITH WATER 02, LAKE ROAD [ BESIDE LAKE MARKET ], FIRST FLOOR, KOLKATA 700 029
IR i 5 '\/\075«’\/\6 SUPPLY MAIN @ - ji_ W i [G+1Il] _I X PROOFING ADMIXTURE phone : (0) 62914 22243 . e - mail : archisn_work@yahoo.com
3 r--1| TOILHT 2 5EDROOM S 12.450 METER aik 7.25 MM. THK. L.P.S. FLOORING WITH NEAT CEMENT FINISH AT TOP THIS DRAWING IS A PROPERTY OF archisn work ; ANY MODIFICATION , CHANGES, DEVIATIONS IS NOT PERMISSIBLE
,W4][ 1500 seprooMoz 2l , ] o ' ;‘ 8.75 MM. THK. SINGLE BRICK FLAT SOLING ON FOUNDATION WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION OF THE ARCHITECT, TO THE CONTRARY THIS WILL BE TREATED AS ILLEGAL ACT.
S oodo 3 02 i S = 9." +150 LVL.' TO THE FINISHED GROUND FLOOR LVL.
i i % = 10. TREAD WIDTH 250 EACH & RISER HEIGHT IS 168.055 EACH B.PNO - 2023120093 DATE - 16-MAY-23 VALID UPTO - 15-MAY-28
! E O, 8 11. FLOOR TO SLAB HEIGHT SHALL BE 3050 MM. & THICKNESS OF
| | 3 THE SLAB SHALL BE 100 MM. SPACE FOR DIGITAL SIGNATURE
1 L s - : —5 THEREFORE, CLEAR HEIGHT OF EACH FLOOR SHALL BE 2950 MM.
2 |BALCONY] [I ! = "
0 O N & éo 2 MATERIALS :-
——L_%_/@f S %y £ STEEL MUST CONFIRMED WITH IS 1786
8300 S| = 0 GRADE OF CONCRETE :-M 25 (C:S:ST::1:1:2) & GRADE OF
= STEEL :- Fe500
CEMENT :- ORDINARY PORTLAND &, SAND :- MEDIUM COARSE .. .
17rs e 2175 STONE CHIPS :- 20 MM. DOWN GRADED Digitally signed by KAJAL
OTHER DETAILS AS PER ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER - IN - CHARGE K AJ A L R O ROY
PROPOSED 1ST, 2nd & 3rd  FLOOR PLAN. scaLE: 1: 100 Date: 2023.05.16 17-46:52
ROOF PLAN. scaLe: 1: 100 +05'30"
GROUND FLOOR PLAN. scaLe: 1: 100 AL SIGNATURE OF AT
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